
Speler  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Martin Kriele (195) v 156 258 233 209 219 1075 215,0 0 1075
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Chi-Wah Lam (218) v 237 258 206 169 191 1061 212,2 -14 1061
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Dennis van de Burg (218) v 217 202 186 219 195 1019 203,8 -56 1019
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Hans Alkemade (210) v 159 169 179 235 231 973 194,6 -102 973
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2  Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Anton Greiner (189) v 185 175 180 179 202 921 184,2 0 921
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Frank Hoeve (177) v 180 147 176 218 187 908 181,6 -13 908
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Jeroen Stumpe (182) v 174 182 178 143 193 870 174,0 -51 870
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

John Balemens (180) v 220 180 169 136 136 841 168,2 -80 841
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Rob Goudsblom (177) v 154 194 156 179 122 805 161,0 -116 805
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2  Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Theo van der Waal (172) v 199 182 157 231 195 964 192,8 0 964
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Rinus Klarenbeek (170) v 184 151 159 149 198 841 168,2 -123 841
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Raymond Krieger (174) v 143 160 191 147 186 827 165,4 -137 827
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2  Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Nico Ursem (159) v 165 147 175 181 165 833 166,6 0 833
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Theo Vogelzang (150) v 147 138 166 119 142 712 142,4 -121 712
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Robin Krieger (134) v 127 159 96 147 130 659 131,8 -174 659
f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Verenigingskampioenschappen 

2025

Heren A 190+

Heren B 175,00 - 189,99

Heren C 160,00 - 174,99

Heren D -159,99



Speler  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Beaudine Kriele (210) v 210 210 238 234 190 1082 216,4 0 1082

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Samantha Greiner (205) v 195 215 258 176 215 1059 211,8 -23 1059

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Ross Aarsen (195) v 214 192 212 173 170 961 192,2 -121 961

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Rosanne Kriele (174) v 170 160 169 160 201 860 172,0 0 860

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Rowena Kriele (168) v 179 137 177 214 157 864 172,8 4 864

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Nel van de Rhee (167) v 158 136 167 166 126 753 150,6 -107 753

f 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

v 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,0

f 0 0,0

Speler  Game 1 Game 2 Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Esther van de Burg (124) v 101 133 108 117 158 617 123,4

f 0 0,0

2025

Verenigingskampioenschappen 

Dames A 180+

Dames B 165,00 - 179,99

Dames C 150,00 - 164,99

Dames D 149,99 +



Speler  Game 1  Game 2  Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff Totaal

Jeroen Stumpe v 174 182 178 143 193 870 174,0 0 1931

Chi-Wah Lam v 237 258 206 169 191 1061 212,2

Hans Alkemade v 159 169 179 235 231 973 194,6 -37 1894

Anton Greiner v 185 175 180 179 202 921 184,2

179

Rinus Klarenbeek v 184 151 159 149 198 841 168,2 -126 1805

Theo van der Waal v 199 182 157 231 195 964 192,8

Robin Krieger v 127 159 96 147 130 659 131,8 -253 1678

Dennis van de Burg v 217 202 186 219 195 1019 203,8

Raymond Krieger v 143 160 191 147 186 827 165,4 -271 1660

Nico Ursem v 165 147 175 181 165 833 166,6

Rob Goudsblom v 154 194 156 179 122 805 161,0 -285 1646

John Balemans v 220 180 169 136 136 841 168,2

Frank Hoeve v 180 147 176 218 187 908 181,6 -311 1620

Theo Vogelzang v 147 138 166 119 142 712 142,4

Speler  Game 1  Game 2  Game 3  Game 4  Game 5 Totaal Gem. Diff. Totaal

Ross Aarsen v 214 192 212 173 170 961 192,2 0 2020

Samantha Greiner v 195 215 258 176 215 1059 211,8

Rosanne Kriele v 170 160 169 160 201 860 172,0 -78 1942

Beaudine Kriele v 210 210 238 234 190 1082 216,4

Nel van der Rhee v 158 136 167 166 126 753 150,6 -650 1370

Esther van de Burg v 101 133 108 117 158 617 123,4

Dubbels - Dames

Verenigingskampioenschappen 

2025

Dubbels - Heren


